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M rflu l am nltia to W » by C.GJH.8.

11130. SHI SAKAT KAB: WUl tbs Minister ot HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether any representation has been received from some Members of Parliament regarding the medical amenities given to them by C.G.H.S.;
and

(b) it to, what action Government ha* taken in this regard?

THE MINISTER OF PARLIAMEN­
TARY AFFAIRS AND LABOUR
(SHRI RAVINDRA VARMA): (a)
Yes, Sir.

(b) The issues raised are under consideration and a suitable reply will be sent to the Hon’ble members concerned,
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